

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	BS-X01567-8652782227	Requested Date: 02	2/15/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	CARL KNIGHT	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	32 LAKELAND DRIVE	Date Completed:		Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip	: FALLSBURG TOWN, NY	# of Parcel(s):		

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Town of Fallsburg Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Town of Fallsburg

Payable Address: PO Box 2019, 19 Railroad Plaza, South Fallsburgh NY 12779

Business# (845) 434-8810

PERMITS Per Town of Fallsburg Department of Building there are no Open/Pending/Expired permits on this property.

Collector: Town of Fallsburg

Payable Address: PO Box 2019, 19 Railroad Plaza, South Fallsburgh NY 12779

Business# (845) 434-8810

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Town of Fallsburg Department of Finance there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: Town of Fallsburg

Payable Address: PO Box 2019, 19 Railroad Plaza, South Fallsburgh NY 12779

Business# (845) 434-8810

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES Water & Sewer

Account:# NA

Status - Pvt & Lienable Amount Due: NA Due Date: NA Payment Status : NA

Payable To: Town of Fallsburg Utility

Address: 19 Railroad Plaza, South Fallsburg, NY 12779

Phone# (845) 434-8810

Comments: UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNERS

AUTHORIZATION NEEDED.

Garbage:

GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN